
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T1  1  1   Iowa State 296  296  288       880  +16 
6  4  T2   Cincinnati 300  308  285       893  +29 

T1  T2  T2   Miami University(OH) 296  309  288       893  +29 
T1  T2  T4   Michigan State 296  309  291       896  +32 
T7  5  T4   Penn State 303  311  282       896  +32 
T1  6  6   Rutgers University 296  319  290       905  +41 

T10  9  7   Wisconsin 313  308  298       919  +55 
5  7  8   Eastern Michigan  299  318  303       920  +56 

T7  8  9   Winthrop  303  316  302       921  +57 
9  11  10   Oakland  310  323  293       926  +62 

T10  10  11   Valparaiso Univ. 313  319  302       934  +70 
12  12  12   George Washington University 325  310  303       938  +74 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Iowa State 296 296 288 880

T4 Lachlan Barker (1) 75 71 72 218

7 Sam Vincent (5) 72 78 69 219

T8 Frank Lindwall (2) 73 80 71 224

T15 Tripp Kinney (4) 76 74 76 226

T39 Denzel Ieremia (3) 77 73 82 232

T2 Cincinnati 300 308 285 893

2 Austin Squires (1) 70 76 70 216

3 Andy Mayheu (5) 75 70 72 217

T25 Jake Fox (2) 78 80 71 229

T36 Davis Baxter (4) 77 82 72 231

T62 Nicolas Osterburg (3) 78 85 75 238

T2 Miami University(OH) 296 309 288 893

1 Brian Ohr (2) 70 77 68 215

T8 Charlie Nikitas (3) 70 76 78 224

T31 Patrick Flavin (1) 76 79 75 230

T31 Jack Herceg (5) 80 78 72 230

T39 Cam Solomon (4) 81 78 73 232

T4 Michigan State 296 309 291 896

T8 Michael Sharp (2) 73 79 72 224

T8 Charlie Green (5) 72 75 77 224

T15 James Piot (3) 74 78 74 226

T20 Kaleb Johnson (1) 77 79 71 227

T39 Andrew Walker (4) 81 77 74 232

T4 Penn State 303 311 282 896

T4 Cole Miller (2) 74 74 70 218

T15 JD Hughes (3) 76 77 73 226

T15 Ryan Davis (5) 76 81 69 226

T25 Charles Huntzinger (1) 77 82 70 229

T58 Ryan Dornes (4) 80 79 78 237

6 Rutgers University 296 319 290 905

T13 Toks Pedro (2) 75 79 71 225

T23 Christopher Gotterup (5) 74 79 75 228

T25 Matt Holuta (1) 72 79 78 229

T25 Tony Jiang (3) 80 83 66 229

T49 Oliver Whatley (4) 75 82 78 235

7 Wisconsin 313 308 298 919

T20 Jordan Hahn (4) 80 77 70 227

T31 Griffin Barela (2) 79 78 73 230

T42 Sam Anderson (1) 78 74 81 233

T47 Pete Kuhl (3) 79 79 76 234

T49 Nick Robinson (5) 77 79 79 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Eastern Michigan 299 318 303 920

T8 Zach Sudinsky (5) 72 78 74 224

T25 Tyler Lewis (4) 74 79 76 229

T52 Beau Breault (1) 78 80 78 236

T58 Nicholas Ross (2) 79 81 77 237

T64 Cougar Collins (3) 75 88 76 239

9 Winthrop 303 316 302 921

T13 Eric Gilpin (2) 73 75 77 225

T31 Sawyer Mills (1) 75 81 74 230

T52 Noah Peterson (3) 79 83 74 236

T52 Michael McKee (4) 76 83 77 236

T64 Rohan Boettcher (5) 84 77 78 239

10 Oakland 310 323 293 926

T20 Jake Kneen (1) 75 80 72 227

T36 Chris Handy (2) 77 80 74 231

T36 Marc Norton (4) 77 80 74 231

T74 Connor Jones (3) 88 83 73 244

T74 Thomas Giroux (5) 81 83 80 244

11 Valparaiso Univ. 313 319 302 934

T42 Mitchell Wittmann (3) 83 78 72 233

T52 Brett Seward (2) 80 80 76 236

T52 Ross Lazar (5) 80 79 77 236

T62 Matthew McCarthy (4) 76 85 77 238

T66 Drew Alexander (1) 77 82 81 240

12 George Washington University 325 310 303 938

T42 Adrian Castagnola (4) 80 78 75 233

T49 Vince Palazzolo (3) 80 79 76 235

T52 Christian Cichan (1) 81 76 79 236

71 Yoo Jin Kim (5) 84 85 73 242

T72 Jack Porcelli (2) 86 77 80 243
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T4 Alec Bard (Penn State) 70 77 71 218

T15 Zach Rosendale (Michigan State) 72 80 74 226

T23 Sean Niles (Oakland ) 78 79 71 228

T25 Paul Huber (Cincinnati) 74 78 77 229

T31 Cliff Thompson (George Washington University) 80 75 75 230

T42 Danny Daniels (Iowa State) 74 79 80 233

T42 Eddie Wajda (Wisconsin) 77 81 75 233

T47 Tyler Rayman (Eastern Michigan ) 80 82 72 234

T58 Austin Jenner (Michigan State) 80 77 80 237

T58 Jack Panagos (Rutgers University) 82 78 77 237

T66 Jack Mortell (Miami University(OH)) 75 88 77 240

T66 JD Fletcher (Miami University(OH)) 79 84 77 240

T69 Jack Katarincic (Miami University(OH)) 80 81 80 241

T69 Stephen Brown (George Washington University) 78 81 82 241

T72 Putt Sridama (Rutgers University) 82 81 80 243
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T5 1   Brian Ohr  Miami University(OH)  70   77  68       215  -1   
T2 2   Austin Squires  Cincinnati  70   76  70       216  E   
1 3   Andy Mayheu  Cincinnati  75   70  72       217  +1   

T8 T4   Cole Miller  Penn State  74   74  70       218  +2   
T5 T4   Alec Bard *  Penn State  70   77  71       218  +2   
T2 T4   Lachlan Barker  Iowa State  75   71  72       218  +2   
T10 7   Sam Vincent  Iowa State  72   78  69       219  +3   
T20 T8   Frank Lindwall  Iowa State  73   80  71       224  +8   
T10 T8   Zach Sudinsky  Eastern Michigan  72   78  74       224  +8   
T2 T8   Charlie Nikitas  Miami University(OH)  70   76  78       224  +8   
T15 T8   Michael Sharp  Michigan State  73   79  72       224  +8   
T5 T8   Charlie Green  Michigan State  72   75  77       224  +8   
25 T13   Toks Pedro  Rutgers University  75   79  71       225  +9   
T8 T13   Eric Gilpin  Winthrop  73   75  77       225  +9   
T10 T15   Tripp Kinney  Iowa State  76   74  76       226  +10   
T32 T15   Ryan Davis  Penn State  76   81  69       226  +10   
T20 T15   JD Hughes  Penn State  76   77  73       226  +10   
T15 T15   James Piot  Michigan State  74   78  74       226  +10   
T15 T15   Zach Rosendale *  Michigan State  72   80  74       226  +10   
T26 T20   Jake Kneen  Oakland  75   80  72       227  +11   
T29 T20   Kaleb Johnson  Michigan State  77   79  71       227  +11   
T32 T20   Jordan Hahn  Wisconsin  80   77  70       227  +11   
T32 T23   Sean Niles *  Oakland  78   79  71       228  +12   
T20 T23   Christopher Gotterup  Rutgers University  74   79  75       228  +12   
T20 T25   Tyler Lewis  Eastern Michigan  74   79  76       229  +13   
T48 T25   Charles Huntzinger  Penn State  77   82  70       229  +13   
T41 T25   Jake Fox  Cincinnati  78   80  71       229  +13   
T66 T25   Tony Jiang  Rutgers University  80   83  66       229  +13   
14 T25   Matt Holuta  Rutgers University  72   79  78       229  +13   

T15 T25   Paul Huber *  Cincinnati  74   78  77       229  +13   
T29 T31   Sawyer Mills  Winthrop  75   81  74       230  +14   
T26 T31   Patrick Flavin  Miami University(OH)  76   79  75       230  +14   
T41 T31   Jack Herceg  Miami University(OH)  80   78  72       230  +14   
T26 T31   Cliff Thompson *  George Washington University  80   75  75       230  +14   
T32 T31   Griffin Barela  Wisconsin  79   78  73       230  +14   
T48 T36   Davis Baxter  Cincinnati  77   82  72       231  +15   
T32 T36   Chris Handy  Oakland  77   80  74       231  +15   
T32 T36   Marc Norton  Oakland  77   80  74       231  +15   
T10 T39   Denzel Ieremia  Iowa State  77   73  82       232  +16   
T41 T39   Andrew Walker  Michigan State  81   77  74       232  +16   
T48 T39   Cam Solomon  Miami University(OH)  81   78  73       232  +16   
T41 T42   Adrian Castagnola  George Washington University  80   78  75       233  +17   
T15 T42   Sam Anderson  Wisconsin  78   74  81       233  +17   
T20 T42   Danny Daniels *  Iowa State  74   79  80       233  +17   

T60 T42   Mitchell Wittmann  Valparaiso Univ.  83   78  72       233  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T41 T42   Eddie Wajda *  Wisconsin  77   81  75       233  +17   
T41 T47   Pete Kuhl  Wisconsin  79   79  76       234  +18   
T64 T47   Tyler Rayman *  Eastern Michigan  80   82  72       234  +18   
T32 T49   Oliver Whatley  Rutgers University  75   82  78       235  +19   
T48 T49   Vince Palazzolo  George Washington University  80   79  76       235  +19   
T29 T49   Nick Robinson  Wisconsin  77   79  79       235  +19   
T32 T52   Christian Cichan  George Washington University  81   76  79       236  +20   
T41 T52   Beau Breault  Eastern Michigan  78   80  78       236  +20   
T48 T52   Michael McKee  Winthrop  76   83  77       236  +20   
T64 T52   Noah Peterson  Winthrop  79   83  74       236  +20   
T48 T52   Ross Lazar  Valparaiso Univ.  80   79  77       236  +20   
T57 T52   Brett Seward  Valparaiso Univ.  80   80  76       236  +20   
T57 T58   Nicholas Ross  Eastern Michigan  79   81  77       237  +21   
T57 T58   Jack Panagos *  Rutgers University  82   78  77       237  +21   
T48 T58   Ryan Dornes  Penn State  80   79  78       237  +21   
T32 T58   Austin Jenner *  Michigan State  80   77  80       237  +21   
T66 T62   Nicolas Osterburg  Cincinnati  78   85  75       238  +22   
T60 T62   Matthew McCarthy  Valparaiso Univ.  76   85  77       238  +22   
T60 T64   Rohan Boettcher  Winthrop  84   77  78       239  +23   
T66 T64   Cougar Collins  Eastern Michigan  75   88  76       239  +23   
T66 T66   Jack Mortell *  Miami University(OH)  75   88  77       240  +24   
T48 T66   Drew Alexander  Valparaiso Univ.  77   82  81       240  +24   
T66 T66   JD Fletcher *  Miami University(OH)  79   84  77       240  +24   
T48 T69   Stephen Brown *  George Washington University  78   81  82       241  +25   
T60 T69   Jack Katarincic *  Miami University(OH)  80   81  80       241  +25   
74 71   Yoo Jin Kim  George Washington University  84   85  73       242  +26   

T66 T72   Putt Sridama *  Rutgers University  82   81  80       243  +27   
T66 T72   Jack Porcelli  George Washington University  86   77  80       243  +27   
75 T74   Connor Jones  Oakland  88   83  73       244  +28   
73 T74   Thomas Giroux  Oakland  81   83  80       244  +28   
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